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9:00 a.m. to 
10:45 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

11:15 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

8:15 p.m. 

8:30 p.m. 

NOTICE TO THE PRESS 

THE PRESIDEi'JT'S SCHEDULE 
Thursday, July 8, 1976 

Meetings with Staff 

Depart South Grounds via Motorcade en route the 
Washington National Cathedral 

Attend Cathedral Placement Seal Ceremony and Service 
of Dedication 

Vice President Nelson A. Rockefeller 

The Oval Office 

Depart South Grounds via Motorcade en route 
British Embassy 

Reciprocal Dinner (White Tie) by Her Majesty Queen 
Elizabeth II and His Royal Highness The Prince Philip, 
Duke of Edinburgh 
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