Office of the White House Press Secretary

NOTICE TO THE PRESS

THE PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULE Thursday, July 8, 1976

9:00 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.	Meetings with Staff
11:00 a.m.	Depart South Grounds via Motorcade en route the Washington National Cathedral
ll:15 a.m.	Attend Cathedral Placement Seal Ceremony and Service of Dedication
4:00 p.m.	Vice President Nelson A. Rockefeller
	The Oval Office
8:15 p.m.	Depart South Grounds via Motorcade en route British Embassy
8:30 p.m.	Reciprocal Dinner (White Tie) by Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II and His Royal Highness The Prince Philip, Duke of Edinburgh

#